01/05/04 MOL 15: 30 FAX 5 88 808 NENTS Division decorporations Division decorporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H04000006263)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)205-0380

From:

Account Name : FLORIDA & OFFSHORE BUSINESS FORMATION, INC. Account Number : 120010000099 Phone : (775)884-1357 Fax Number : (775)882-6818

REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

UNIQUE HOLDINGS, INC.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

Electronic Filing Menu,

Corporate Filing,

Public Access Help.

https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/cfilcovr.exe

T BROWN JAN - 5 2004

01/05/04 MON 15:33 FAX 775 882 8818 H04000000626 3

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

AGENTS

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: UNIQUE HOLDINGS, INC. (Name of corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P99000033142

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Diane E. Kalinowski (Name of person)

Florida & Offshore Business Formation, Inc. (Name of firm/company)

20 S. Broad Street

(Address)

Brooksville, FL 34601

(City/state and zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Diane E. Kalinowski (Name of person)

at (<u>877</u>) <u>239-2608</u> (Area code & daytime telephone number)

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amenoment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

н0400000626 3

CR2E045(09/03)

2002

01/05/04 MON 15:33 FAX 775 882 8818 H04000000626 3

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

AGENTS

Pursuant to section 607.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is <u>UNIGUE HOLDINGS</u> , INC.		
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is <u>P990000331</u>		
THIRD:	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of D filed with the Florida Department of State was <u>11-1-03</u>	issolution	ヽ う
FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on <u>12/1/03</u>		
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)	ONDE SO	
	 The board of directors revoked the dissolution. The incorporators revoked the dissolution. The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the shi was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes c approval. The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the num was sufficient for approval. 	that authorization. ast was sufficient for	
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached. Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a nucliver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	 - -	74
	Crystal Richarson (Typed or printed name of person signing)		
	President	n an Na ang	.:
	(Tile of person signing)		

FILING FEE \$35

2003

÷7

AGENTS

__...

ALL SE

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

:

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Department of State:				
	Unique Holdings Jos				
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): Pan 000031.	ાંપર			
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: $10 - 15 - 03$				
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: 1	ile data)			
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)				
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes can was sufficient for approval.	st for dissolution			
	Dissolution was approved by of the shareholders through voting groups	L.			
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting gr vote separately on the plan 10 dissolve:	oup entisted to			
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by				
	(voting group)	•			
ł	Signed this day of November 2003	· -			
- Signatu					
	(By a director, president or other officer - if directory or utifichrs have not been releved, by an i n if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other crart appointed fiduciary, by that (iduciary)	- zotsrocinoze			
	Steve Fuijii (Typed or printed name of policon signing)	•			
	(Typed or printed name of policon signing)				
	Chairman of the Board/Owner (Title of person signing)	03 NOV 1 SALUNCIAN			
	Filing Fee: \$35	T PH I			